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Overall Finish List - Boys
5A-6A Varsity Boys

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
1 1 847 Noah Richardson Boyd 5:05.36 10:35.75 16:56.86 16:56.86 5:27/M 12  
2 2 824 Jeremiah Barrera Arlington Houston 5:05.97 10:47.02 17:11.52 17:11.52 5:32/M 11  
3 3 1344 Jaxon Soto McKinney 5:14.15 10:50.38 17:11.86 17:11.86 5:32/M 12  
4 4 745 Omar Cruz Sanger 5:13.93 10:49.30 17:12.81 17:12.81 5:32/M 12  
5 5 1640 Aj Alfaro Vista Ridge 5:10.68 10:45.32 17:14.39 17:14.39 5:33/M 12  
6 6 1549 Cristian Barron Rockwall 5:17.04 10:54.54 17:16.03 17:16.03 5:33/M 10  
7 7 828 Martin Murillo Arlington Houston 5:10.65 10:59.82 17:35.39 17:35.39 5:40/M 12  
8 8 1336 Adam Janah McKinney 5:14.13 10:56.19 17:38.23 17:38.23 5:41/M 11  
9 9 1645 Pierce Nowell Vista Ridge 5:17.75 11:05.33 17:41.62 17:41.62 5:42/M 10  

10 10 1641 Mikey Alvord Vista Ridge 5:27.86 11:14.06 17:43.50 17:43.50 5:42/M 12  
11 11 825 Esau Grimaldo Arlington Houston 5:19.17 11:09.51 17:49.84 17:49.84 5:44/M 11  
12 12 1423 Javier Rivera Northwest High School 5:44.18 11:33.05 17:52.21 17:52.21 5:45/M 12  
13 13 823 Angel Avendano Arlington Houston 5:28.40 11:23.35 17:53.77 17:53.77 5:46/M 12  
14 14 1557 James Kinniburgh Rockwall 5:29.59 11:23.21 18:01.34 18:01.34 5:48/M 10  
15 15 1120 Connor Lee Frisco Independence High School 5:29.84 11:29.38 18:06.42 18:06.42 5:50/M 11  
16 16 1637 Sky Park St Marks 5:42.63 11:36.15 18:09.65 18:09.65 5:51/M 11  
17 17 1642 Grant Chang Vista Ridge 5:46.07 11:41.63 18:10.00 18:10.00 5:51/M 11  
18 18 1292 Devin Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 5:27.26 11:21.94 18:11.76 18:11.76 5:51/M 9  
19 19 1098 Ethan Reed Forney 5:32.03 11:27.27 18:11.97 18:11.97 5:51/M 11  
20 20 853 Sebastian Hernandez Canyon Randall 5:22.57 11:25.19 18:12.79 18:12.79 5:52/M 12  
21 21 829 Edgardo Quiroz Arlington Houston 5:37.70 11:35.64 18:16.18 18:16.18 5:53/M 10  
22 22 854 Luke Maldonado Canyon Randall 5:23.16 11:26.58 18:17.16 18:17.16 5:53/M 12  
23 23 1631 Arjun Khatti St Marks 5:29.16 11:27.10 18:17.54 18:17.54 5:53/M 11  
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24 24 1569 Bryce Wurster Rockwall 5:31.51 11:36.47 18:17.75 18:17.75 5:53/M 12  
25 25 1643 Jason Hatheway Vista Ridge 5:43.77 11:35.81 18:19.27 18:19.27 5:54/M 9  
26 26 1558 Tytus Lee Rockwall 5:29.41 11:25.85 18:21.82 18:21.82 5:55/M 12  
27 27 1060 Aiden Ellis Denton High 5:55.11 11:57.20 18:26.85 18:26.85 5:56/M 10  
28 28 1476 Levi Springer Plano Senior HS 5:46.78 11:43.04 18:31.12 18:31.12 5:58/M 10  
29 29 841 Hunter Bowen Boyd 5:25.57 11:31.16 18:31.14 18:31.14 5:58/M 12  
30 30 1480 Luis Cerda Princeton 5:51.69 11:50.21 18:32.71 18:32.71 5:58/M 12  
31 31 1091 Ryan Armendariz Forney 5:54.14 11:50.12 18:34.93 18:34.93 5:59/M 11  
32 32 1639 Adam Wang St Marks 5:44.04 11:40.72 18:36.10 18:36.10 5:59/M 12  
33 33 1340 Russell Nelson McKinney 5:49.58 11:53.34 18:40.11 18:40.11 6:01/M 9  
34 34 1288 Adam Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:41.17 11:50.88 18:41.59 18:41.59 6:01/M 9  
35 35 1644 Dylan Kaifesh Vista Ridge 5:43.54 11:42.03 18:42.55 18:42.55 6:01/M 12  
36 36 1301 Jackson Reid Lucas Lovejoy 5:33.46 11:42.41 18:44.26 18:44.26 6:02/M 9  
37 37 1664 Alessandro Garcia Wylie East 5:38.04 11:54.13 18:47.00 18:47.00 6:03/M 11  
38 38 1271 Henry Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 5:59.35 12:01.29 18:48.03 18:48.03 6:03/M 9  
39 39 917 George Witman Colleyville Heritage 5:54.61 12:04.86 18:49.61 18:49.61 6:04/M 10  
40 40 1204 Kaison Krembs Frisco Wakeland 6:02.39 12:00.05 18:50.26 18:50.26 6:04/M 9  
41 41 1667 Bryce Hurley Wylie East 5:29.79 11:43.97 18:50.80 18:50.80 6:04/M 12  
42 42 851 Isael Giron Canyon Randall 5:50.63 11:51.68 18:52.09 18:52.09 6:04/M 12  
43 43 855 Jaston Ottinger Canyon Randall 5:36.68 12:00.27 18:53.60 18:53.60 6:05/M 10  
44 44 1665 Benjamin Geer Wylie East 5:51.16 12:05.01 18:53.95 18:53.95 6:05/M 11  
45 45 1574 Chris Cowan Royse City 5:44.97 11:56.16 18:54.02 18:54.02 6:05/M 12  
46 46 1289 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:45.92 11:58.28 18:55.04 18:55.04 6:05/M 9  
47 47 1304 Ethan Smith Lucas Lovejoy 5:43.11 11:55.45 18:55.44 18:55.44 6:05/M 10  
48 48 1114 Dylan Esteron Frisco Independence High School 5:43.59 11:56.60 18:57.30 18:57.30 6:06/M 12  
49 (< 5) 813 Bryce Denton Anna 5:54.27 12:03.58 18:58.37 18:58.37 6:06/M 9  
50 49 827 Isaac Mendez Arlington Houston 5:50.07 11:58.12 19:00.69 19:00.69 6:07/M 10  
51 50 1579 Nash Jones Royse City 5:56.36 12:05.66 19:01.52 19:01.52 6:07/M 9  
52 51 1646 Cameron Pratt Vista Ridge 5:46.50 11:49.65 19:02.50 19:02.50 6:08/M 12  
53 52 1424 Christopher Runkles Northwest High School 5:56.13 12:03.42 19:03.47 19:03.47 6:08/M 10  
54 53 1429 Jadon York Northwest High School 5:57.16 12:08.11 19:05.51 19:05.51 6:09/M 12  
55 54 1307 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 5:48.11 12:00.02 19:07.25 19:07.25 6:09/M 9  
56 55 822 Luis Andrade Arlington Houston 5:33.12 11:50.60 19:08.13 19:08.13 6:10/M 10  
57 56 1545 Trevor Youngblood Richland 5:44.66 12:03.16 19:09.51 19:09.51 6:10/M 11  
58 (> 7) 826 Emanuel Mares Arlington Houston 5:38.42 11:41.83 19:10.43 19:10.43 6:10/M 10  
59 57 1428 Trenton Wheelock Northwest High School 5:56.83 12:04.73 19:12.24 19:12.24 6:11/M 11  
60 58 1864 Khaedyn Lawson Sanger 5:27.20 11:53.65 19:12.93 19:12.93 6:11/M 12  
61 59 852 Hayden Harms Canyon Randall 5:38.63 12:02.02 19:14.63 19:14.63 6:12/M 11  
62 60 887 Jack Eichelberger Colleyville Heritage 5:45.95 12:04.87 19:15.93 19:15.93 6:12/M 11  
63 (> 7) 1647 Josh Tadegegn Vista Ridge 5:57.31 12:12.61 19:17.17 19:17.17 6:12/M 12  
64 61 1635 Shaan Mehta St Marks 5:45.22 12:04.78 19:17.49 19:17.49 6:13/M 12  
65 62 1563 Wesley Shumake Rockwall 5:42.59 12:02.85 19:19.51 19:19.51 6:13/M 12  
66 63 849 Diego De La Cruz Canyon Randall 5:42.79 12:04.35 19:19.71 19:19.71 6:13/M 11  
67 64 1066 Shane McLaughlin Denton High 5:58.87 12:12.23 19:19.75 19:19.75 6:13/M 9  
68 65 1125 Andrew Ohrn Frisco Independence High School 6:02.72 12:22.46 19:20.56 19:20.56 6:14/M 12  
69 66 732 Braden Barnes Sanger 5:33.97 11:50.18 19:22.37 19:22.37 6:14/M 12  
70 67 1539 Ethan Gonzalez Richland 5:53.48 12:12.03 19:23.32 19:23.32 6:14/M 10  
71 68 1211 Dax Ritchie Frisco Wakeland 6:03.16 12:27.57 19:23.66 19:23.66 6:15/M 9  
72 69 1668 Cameron Johnson Wylie East 5:28.51 11:55.33 19:24.14 19:24.14 6:15/M 12  
73 70 1332 Hunter Fleming McKinney 6:02.33 12:22.69 19:25.98 19:25.98 6:15/M 10  
74 71 870 Luke Lindberg Celina 6:03.65 12:26.42 19:27.41 19:27.41 6:16/M 10  
75 72 1061 Connor Erickson Denton High 6:00.25 12:11.44 19:29.70 19:29.70 6:16/M 10  
76 (> 7) 1287 Colin Milliken Lucas Lovejoy 5:35.94 11:58.56 19:30.74 19:30.74 6:17/M 10  
77 (> 7) 1297 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 5:54.39 12:15.03 19:31.08 19:31.08 6:17/M 11  
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78 73 1196 Austin Dunker Frisco Wakeland 5:52.88 12:17.18 19:32.09 19:32.09 6:17/M 11  
79 74 1673 Keigan Trussell Wylie East 5:59.48 12:22.33 19:32.39 19:32.39 6:17/M 9  
80 75 913 Caleb Taylor Colleyville Heritage 6:08.73 12:24.73 19:33.14 19:33.14 6:18/M 9  
81 76 1542 Alejandro Plata Richland 6:01.24 12:22.53 19:33.99 19:33.99 6:18/M 11  
82 77 1249 Westin Fayette Klein Oak 5:40.83 12:01.34 19:34.35 19:34.35 6:18/M 11  
83 78 1541 Isaiah Nobis Richland 6:01.34 12:28.01 19:34.36 19:34.36 6:18/M 12  
84 79 1328 Ben Davila McKinney 6:02.27 12:22.86 19:34.46 19:34.46 6:18/M 12  
85 (< 5) 1002 Ellis Meyer Dallas Lakehill Prep 5:57.68 12:20.38 19:35.14 19:35.14 6:18/M 11  
86 80 1619 Adrian Paulin Sherman 5:56.02 12:22.90 19:37.41 19:37.41 6:19/M 12  
87 81 1215 Mikey Winne Frisco Wakeland 6:05.72 12:28.07 19:37.69 19:37.69 6:19/M 10  
88 82 1199 Labianca Hayden Frisco Wakeland 6:08.50 12:33.64 19:39.83 19:39.83 6:20/M 11  
89 83 1671 Logan Taber Wylie East 5:59.40 12:25.59 19:42.41 19:42.41 6:21/M 9  
90 84 1110 Ben Cox Frisco Independence High School 5:47.88 12:13.00 19:44.29 19:44.29 6:21/M 12  
91 85 1543 Keaton Soltis Richland 6:01.69 12:27.94 19:44.68 19:44.68 6:21/M 10  
92 86 1471 Ryan McDonald Plano Senior HS 5:50.17 12:12.39 19:44.94 19:44.94 6:21/M 11  
93 87 1630 Cal Graham St Marks 6:06.66 12:35.79 19:47.19 19:47.19 6:22/M 12  
94 88 898 Kurt Kleck Colleyville Heritage 6:12.59 12:36.58 19:48.28 19:48.28 6:22/M 12  
95 89 1097 Nathaniel Pineda Forney 5:54.16 12:33.70 19:49.85 19:49.85 6:23/M 10  
96 90 1208 Jackson Nodes Frisco Wakeland 6:15.87 12:46.45 19:53.23 19:53.23 6:24/M 11  
97 91 1100 Carlos Saldana Forney 6:05.38 12:22.37 19:55.18 19:55.18 6:25/M 11  
98 92 1570 Logan Benton Royse City 6:09.27 12:48.06 19:55.45 19:55.45 6:25/M 11  
99 93 738 Corbin Bulger Sanger 6:01.75 12:29.25 19:56.86 19:56.86 6:25/M 12  

100 (< 5) 1518 Andrew Calloway Richardson 6:07.86 12:32.87 19:57.02 19:57.02 6:25/M 12  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 94 1330 Alex Elsworth McKinney 5:47.00 12:22.94 19:59.00 19:59.00 6:26/M 12  
102 95 856 Colton Thurman Canyon Randall 5:49.80 12:37.13 19:59.01 19:59.01 6:26/M 12  
103 96 1253 Max Munoz Klein Oak 6:14.43 12:48.69 20:01.63 20:01.63 6:27/M 10  
104 97 1469 Hunter Lemma Plano Senior HS 5:59.37 12:27.07 20:04.13 20:04.13 6:28/M 9  
105 98 1627 Wilson Bowers St Marks 6:10.07 12:39.73 20:05.11 20:05.11 6:28/M 10  
106 99 1028 Kaiser Garner Denison 6:14.06 12:54.79 20:06.18 20:06.18 6:28/M 12  
107 100 863 Alan Ramirez Carrollton Ranchview 5:38.91 12:19.41 20:07.91 20:07.91 6:29/M 11  
108 101 1623 Timothy Verkleir Sherman 6:12.53 12:49.92 20:08.18 20:08.18 6:29/M 11  
109 102 888 Kayden Ferguson Colleyville Heritage 6:09.40 12:36.69 20:08.90 20:08.90 6:29/M 10  
110 103 1607 Isaiah Herrera Sanger 6:12.28 12:52.97 20:09.57 20:09.57 6:29/M 12  
111 104 1074 Diego Rodriguez Denton High 6:04.63 12:34.28 20:10.46 20:10.46 6:30/M 10  
112 105 1248 Jacob Doyle Klein Oak 5:54.99 12:29.33 20:10.70 20:10.70 6:30/M 12  
113 106 1425 Joshua Santos Northwest High School 6:03.11 12:35.91 20:11.95 20:11.95 6:30/M 11  
114 107 1489 Daniel Maya-Gomez Princeton 6:00.47 12:36.46 20:12.45 20:12.45 6:30/M 11  
115 108 1113 Marcus Dougherty Frisco Independence High School 6:18.37 12:49.27 20:16.02 20:16.02 6:31/M 12  
116 109 1626 Ethan Borge St Marks 6:12.58 12:45.66 20:16.42 20:16.42 6:32/M 12  
117 (> 7) 850 Marty Fletcher Canyon Randall 5:50.65 12:28.58 20:17.75 20:17.75 6:32/M 10  
118 110 1484 Jose Gurrola Princeton 6:06.61 12:43.29 20:18.44 20:18.44 6:32/M 10  
119 111 918 Ben Angel Commerce 5:55.44 12:30.32 20:18.84 20:18.84 6:32/M 11  
120 112 1491 Anthony Millan Princeton 6:02.61 12:47.78 20:21.19 20:21.19 6:33/M 9  
121 113 866 Leonardo Alaniz Celina 5:50.36 12:33.46 20:22.09 20:22.09 6:33/M 9  
122 114 1475 Jessie Rodriguez Plano Senior HS 6:18.53 12:56.10 20:22.68 20:22.68 6:34/M 10  
123 115 1212 Ethan Sickler Frisco Wakeland 5:58.49 12:55.21 20:22.76 20:22.76 6:34/M 10  
124 (< 5) 1154 Hugh Lokar Frisco Memorial 6:03.55 12:42.54 20:22.82 20:22.82 6:34/M 12  
125 (> 7) 1216 Davis Word Frisco Wakeland 6:07.42 12:48.91 20:22.87 20:22.87 6:34/M 10  
126 116 1254 Dylan Nebeker Klein Oak 6:11.08 12:52.81 20:23.47 20:23.47 6:34/M 11  
127 117 874 Jordan Ruehl Celina 6:09.73 12:53.35 20:23.98 20:23.98 6:34/M 9  
128 118 1055 Alden Amor Denton High 6:15.82 12:52.32 20:25.87 20:25.87 6:35/M 9  
129 119 1259 Cooper Womble Klein Oak 5:56.43 12:44.96 20:27.03 20:27.03 6:35/M 12  
130 120 928 Enrique Morales Commerce 6:27.68 12:51.72 20:28.70 20:28.70 6:35/M 12  



131 121 843 Sidney Holt Boyd 5:57.28 12:51.64 20:31.58 20:31.58 6:36/M 11  
132 122 1050 Brandon Rosengren Denton Guyer 6:13.10 12:56.96 20:32.20 20:32.20 6:37/M 11  
133 123 846 Myles Richardson Boyd 5:56.74 12:45.39 20:32.29 20:32.29 6:37/M 9  
134 124 936 Jose Serrano Commerce 6:02.44 12:45.27 20:32.57 20:32.57 6:37/M 11  
135 125 1038 Garrison Walters Denison 6:16.43 12:58.54 20:32.91 20:32.91 6:37/M 11  
136 126 1117 Brian Hagadorn Frisco Independence High School 6:04.35 12:47.71 20:36.96 20:36.96 6:38/M 11  
137 127 1101 Benjamin White Forney 6:08.85 12:48.63 20:37.24 20:37.24 6:38/M 9  
138 128 1053 Ian Willis Denton Guyer 6:24.76 13:07.29 20:38.86 20:38.86 6:39/M 10  
139 (> 7) 1202 Reese Holt Frisco Wakeland 5:54.93 12:23.98 20:39.38 20:39.38 6:39/M 10  
140 129 920 Sacramento Galvan Commerce 6:19.83 13:08.13 20:39.95 20:39.95 6:39/M 11  
141 130 1581 Andrew Mireles Royse City 5:58.06 12:52.20 20:41.42 20:41.42 6:40/M 11  
142 131 1329 Jordan Durst McKinney 6:03.43 12:34.94 20:41.50 20:41.50 6:40/M 11  
143 132 872 Josh Nowlin Celina 6:09.51 12:57.98 20:41.77 20:41.77 6:40/M 9  
144 133 1119 Avery Jacobs Frisco Independence High School 6:05.65 12:53.08 20:42.88 20:42.88 6:40/M 12  
145 134 1422 Morgan Panczyk Northwest High School 6:22.51 13:09.88 20:46.08 20:46.08 6:41/M 12  
146 135 736 Max Brown Sanger 6:06.70 12:53.48 20:47.24 20:47.24 6:41/M 12  
147 136 1625 Skylar Wright Sherman 6:12.93 13:17.74 20:48.22 20:48.22 6:42/M 12  
148 137 845 Christian Masters Boyd 6:11.59 13:14.80 20:51.53 20:51.53 6:43/M 11  
149 138 905 Owen Osbourne Colleyville Heritage 6:27.01 13:18.25 20:51.94 20:51.94 6:43/M 9  
150 (> 7) 1277 Joey Farkas Lucas Lovejoy 6:07.39 12:55.48 20:52.14 20:52.14 6:43/M 12  
151 (< 5) 1157 Zach Torres Frisco Memorial 5:52.52 12:54.13 20:54.11 20:54.11 6:44/M 12  
152 139 1587 Jess Gandee Sanger 5:45.15 12:19.80 20:56.10 20:56.10 6:44/M 12  
153 140 895 Adam Hooste Colleyville Heritage 6:17.09 13:08.51 20:56.89 20:56.89 6:45/M 11  
154 (< 5) 1148 Roberto Carter Frisco Memorial 6:10.44 13:03.01 20:57.57 20:57.57 6:45/M 12  
155 (< 5) 816 Micah Massingill Anna 6:05.64 13:04.30 20:58.98 20:58.98 6:45/M 12  
156 141 1037 Seth Thorpe Denison 5:37.25 12:52.68 20:59.28 20:59.28 6:45/M 9  
157 (< 5) 818 Matthew Rodriguez Anna 6:07.24 13:07.32 21:02.42 21:02.42 6:46/M 9  
158 142 1070 Roberto Puga Denton High 6:16.79 13:13.09 21:03.08 21:03.08 6:47/M 10  
159 143 1496 Luke Phillips Princeton 6:24.48 13:24.63 21:04.27 21:04.27 6:47/M 9  
160 (> 7) 894 Erik Hogg Colleyville Heritage 6:17.68 13:08.71 21:04.56 21:04.56 6:47/M 11  
161 144 869 Harper Holloway Celina 6:08.76 13:07.56 21:05.58 21:05.58 6:47/M 11  
162 145 1610 Emmanuel Cartagena Sherman 5:56.97 12:53.41 21:08.15 21:08.15 6:48/M 12  
163 146 1044 Clay Johnson Denton Guyer 6:21.10 13:09.34 21:09.09 21:09.09 6:48/M 10  
164 147 935 Andres Serrano Commerce 6:18.68 13:08.12 21:09.46 21:09.46 6:49/M 11  
165 148 1615 Victor Mata Sherman 6:25.22 13:17.87 21:09.76 21:09.76 6:49/M 11  
166 (< 5) 1531 Edgar Pablo Richardson 6:19.20 13:19.48 21:12.37 21:12.37 6:50/M 10  
167 (> 7) 1206 Tristan Mauboussin Frisco Wakeland 6:07.00 12:57.64 21:13.94 21:13.94 6:50/M 11  
168 149 934 James Rodriquez Commerce 6:32.86 13:25.78 21:14.82 21:14.82 6:50/M 11  
169 150 1251 Alec Houck Klein Oak 6:08.25 13:06.19 21:20.86 21:20.86 6:52/M 11  
170 (< 5) 817 David Rodriguez Anna 6:25.39 13:31.89 21:26.16 21:26.16 6:54/M 10  
171 151 1052 Noah Temer Denton Guyer 6:33.76 13:33.04 21:28.05 21:28.05 6:55/M 10  
172 (> 7) 1592 Mason Gleason Sanger 6:07.35 13:17.11 21:28.69 21:28.69 6:55/M 12  
173 152 1031 Sean Hively Denison 6:34.26 13:34.93 21:29.36 21:29.36 6:55/M 11  
174 153 1465 Trent Gregorash Plano Senior HS 5:59.85 12:57.93 21:31.74 21:31.74 6:56/M 10  
175 (< 5) 1133 Eric Corona Frisco Liberty 6:21.64 13:25.04 21:34.23 21:34.23 6:57/M 11  
176 154 1062 Nicholas Iaia Denton High 6:16.32 13:39.93 21:36.70 21:36.70 6:57/M 11  
177 (< 5) 1153 Jacob Garza Frisco Memorial 6:15.23 13:23.94 21:43.67 21:43.67 7:00/M 11  
178 155 1027 Joseph Dornstadter Denison 6:37.05 13:36.76 21:45.36 21:45.36 7:00/M 10  
179 (> 7) 1115 Sanjan Gangireddy Frisco Independence High School 6:22.38 13:32.05 21:46.51 21:46.51 7:01/M 11  
180 156 922 Isaac Hernandez Commerce 6:22.81 13:30.70 21:46.54 21:46.54 7:01/M 12  
181 157 842 Ostan Hernandez Boyd 6:10.30 13:21.30 21:46.58 21:46.58 7:01/M 9  
182 (< 5) 1134 Luit Deka Frisco Liberty 5:49.53 13:01.07 21:51.03 21:51.03 7:02/M 10  

183 158 1032 Zeus Perez Denison 6:37.91 13:46.04 22:02.82 22:02.82 7:06/M 10  
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184 (> 7) 897 Austin Kemp Colleyville Heritage 6:29.93 13:30.89 22:04.57 22:04.57 7:06/M 12  
185 159 859 Riley Blackman Carrollton Ranchview 6:38.10 13:57.79 22:10.05 22:10.05 7:08/M 9  
186 160 1461 Cameron De Silva Plano Senior HS 6:34.51 13:30.16 22:11.77 22:11.77 7:09/M 11  
187 161 1093 Brandon Gee Forney 6:34.05 13:56.49 22:13.30 22:13.30 7:09/M 9  
188 162 1029 Carter Hayes Denison 6:32.39 14:01.81 22:17.36 22:17.36 7:10/M 10  
189 163 1457 Jackson Brown Plano Senior HS 6:34.95 14:00.64 22:21.92 22:21.92 7:12/M 11  
190 (> 7) 1035 Trace Sharp Denison 6:38.49 14:03.45 22:28.36 22:28.36 7:14/M 9  
191 164 861 Pablo Hernandez Carrollton Ranchview 6:28.16 14:13.26 22:49.17 22:49.17 7:21/M 10  
192 (< 5) 1138 Cade Krug Frisco Liberty 6:43.76 14:17.84 22:50.99 22:50.99 7:21/M 10  
193 165 1537 Saif El-Khodor Richland 6:36.64 14:06.54 22:52.66 22:52.66 7:22/M 11  
194 166 1575 Gamalier Figueroa Royse City 6:21.81 14:31.97 23:12.65 23:12.65 7:28/M 10  
195 167 1048 Ethan Perks Denton Guyer 6:47.63 14:30.38 23:30.86 23:30.86 7:34/M 9  
196 (< 5) 1137 Brady Kaiser Frisco Liberty 6:48.65 14:31.71 23:38.35 23:38.35 7:37/M 10  
197 (< 5) 1522 Emmanuel Gutierrez Richardson 6:36.37 13:59.38 23:54.66 23:54.66 7:42/M 12  
198 168 857 Omar Abukias Carrollton Ranchview 6:27.35 14:54.08 24:42.94 24:42.94 7:57/M 12  
199 169 871 Mchale McLean Celina 6:49.78 15:28.83 24:49.31 24:49.31 7:59/M 11  
200 170 1041 Oliver Browning Denton Guyer 6:59.70 15:36.21 25:18.71 25:18.71 8:09/M 9  

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
201 171 1051 Michael Rutty Denton Guyer 7:53.32 16:38.89 27:17.20 27:17.20 8:47/M 10  
202 172 864 Hooman Setayesh Carrollton Ranchview 7:58.20 18:26.37 30:10.11 30:10.11 9:43/M 10  

Top
Final Team Results - Boys

5A-6A Varsity Boys
Team - Arlington Houston Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 1:28:46.70 Ave Time:17:45.34
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 824 Jeremiah Barrera 11 2 2 17:11.52 17:11.52 0:14.66
2 828 Martin Murillo 12 7 9 17:35.39 34:46.91 0:38.53
3 825 Esau Grimaldo 11 11 20 17:49.84 52:36.75 0:52.98
4 823 Angel Avendano 12 13 33 17:53.77 1:10:30.52 0:56.91
5 829 Edgardo Quiroz 10 21 54 18:16.18 1:28:46.70 1:19.32
6 827 Isaac Mendez 10 (49) (103) 19:00.69 1:47:47.39 2:03.83
7 822 Luis Andrade 10 (55) (158) 19:08.13 2:06:55.52 2:11.27
8 826 Emanuel Mares 10 More Than 7  19:10.43 2:26:05.95 2:13.57

Team - Vista Ridge Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 66 Team Score (times): 1:29:08.78 Ave Time:17:49.76

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1640 Aj Alfaro 12 5 5 17:14.39 17:14.39 0:17.53
2 1645 Pierce Nowell 10 9 14 17:41.62 34:56.01 0:44.76
3 1641 Mikey Alvord 12 10 24 17:43.50 52:39.51 0:46.64
4 1642 Grant Chang 11 17 41 18:10.00 1:10:49.51 1:13.14
5 1643 Jason Hatheway 9 25 66 18:19.27 1:29:08.78 1:22.41
6 1644 Dylan Kaifesh 12 (35) (101) 18:42.55 1:47:51.33 1:45.69
7 1646 Cameron Pratt 12 (51) (152) 19:02.50 2:06:53.83 2:05.64
8 1647 Josh Tadegegn 12 More Than 7  19:17.17 2:26:11.00 2:20.31

Team - Rockwall Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 132 Team Score (times): 1:31:16.45 Ave Time:18:15.29

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1549 Cristian Barron 10 6 6 17:16.03 17:16.03 0:19.17
2 1557 James Kinniburgh 10 14 20 18:01.34 35:17.37 1:04.48
3 1569 Bryce Wurster 12 24 44 18:17.75 53:35.12 1:20.89
4 1558 Tytus Lee 12 26 70 18:21.82 1:11:56.94 1:24.96
5 1563 Wesley Shumake 12 62 132 19:19.51 1:31:16.45 2:22.65

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 4

dador92
Highlight



Team Score (places): 172 Team Score (times): 1:33:20.68 Ave Time:18:40.14
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1292 Devin Muaina 9 18 18 18:11.76 18:11.76 1:14.90
2 1288 Adam Morefield 9 34 52 18:41.59 36:53.35 1:44.73
3 1301 Jackson Reid 9 36 88 18:44.26 55:37.61 1:47.40
4 1271 Henry Bennion 9 38 126 18:48.03 1:14:25.64 1:51.17
5 1289 Tyler Morefield 9 46 172 18:55.04 1:33:20.68 1:58.18
6 1304 Ethan Smith 10 (47) (219) 18:55.44 1:52:16.12 1:58.58
7 1307 Aaron Wimbish 9 (54) (273) 19:07.25 2:11:23.37 2:10.39
8 1287 Colin Milliken 10 More Than 7  19:30.74 2:30:54.11 2:33.88
9 1297 Logan Pedersen 11 More Than 7  19:31.08 2:50:25.19 2:34.22

10 1277 Joey Farkas 12 More Than 7  20:52.14 3:11:17.33 3:55.28
Team - Canyon Randall Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (times): 1:33:30.27 Ave Time:18:42.05
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 853 Sebastian Hernandez 12 20 20 18:12.79 18:12.79 1:15.93
2 854 Luke Maldonado 12 22 42 18:17.16 36:29.95 1:20.30
3 851 Isael Giron 12 42 84 18:52.09 55:22.04 1:55.23
4 855 Jaston Ottinger 10 43 127 18:53.60 1:14:15.64 1:56.74
5 852 Hayden Harms 11 59 186 19:14.63 1:33:30.27 2:17.77
6 849 Diego De La Cruz 11 (63) (249) 19:19.71 1:52:49.98 2:22.85
7 856 Colton Thurman 12 (95) (344) 19:59.01 2:12:48.99 3:02.15
8 850 Marty Fletcher 10 More Than 7  20:17.75 2:33:06.74 3:20.89

Team - McKinney Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 193 Team Score (times): 1:32:30.64 Ave Time:18:30.13

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1344 Jaxon Soto 12 3 3 17:11.86 17:11.86 0:15.00
2 1336 Adam Janah 11 8 11 17:38.23 34:50.09 0:41.37
3 1340 Russell Nelson 9 33 44 18:40.11 53:30.20 1:43.25
4 1332 Hunter Fleming 10 70 114 19:25.98 1:12:56.18 2:29.12
5 1328 Ben Davila 12 79 193 19:34.46 1:32:30.64 2:37.60
6 1330 Alex Elsworth 12 (94) (287) 19:59.00 1:52:29.64 3:02.14
7 1329 Jordan Durst 11 (131) (418) 20:41.50 2:13:11.14 3:44.64

Team - St Marks Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times): 1:34:07.97 Ave Time:18:49.59

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1637 Sky Park 11 16 16 18:09.65 18:09.65 1:12.79
2 1631 Arjun Khatti 11 23 39 18:17.54 36:27.19 1:20.68
3 1639 Adam Wang 12 32 71 18:36.10 55:03.29 1:39.24
4 1635 Shaan Mehta 12 61 132 19:17.49 1:14:20.78 2:20.63
5 1630 Cal Graham 12 87 219 19:47.19 1:34:07.97 2:50.33
6 1627 Wilson Bowers 10 (98) (317) 20:05.11 1:54:13.08 3:08.25
7 1626 Ethan Borge 12 (109) (426) 20:16.42 2:14:29.50 3:19.56

Team - Wylie East Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 265 Team Score (times): 1:35:28.28 Ave Time:19:05.66

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1664 Alessandro Garcia 11 37 37 18:47.00 18:47.00 1:50.14
2 1667 Bryce Hurley 12 41 78 18:50.80 37:37.80 1:53.94
3 1665 Benjamin Geer 11 44 122 18:53.95 56:31.75 1:57.09
4 1668 Cameron Johnson 12 69 191 19:24.14 1:15:55.89 2:27.28
5 1673 Keigan Trussell 9 74 265 19:32.39 1:35:28.28 2:35.53
6 1671 Logan Taber 9 (83) (348) 19:42.41 1:55:10.69 2:45.55

Team - Northwest High School Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (times): 1:35:25.38 Ave Time:19:05.08



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1423 Javier Rivera 12 12 12 17:52.21 17:52.21 0:55.35
2 1424 Christopher Runkles 10 52 64 19:03.47 36:55.68 2:06.61
3 1429 Jadon York 12 53 117 19:05.51 56:01.19 2:08.65
4 1428 Trenton Wheelock 11 57 174 19:12.24 1:15:13.43 2:15.38
5 1425 Joshua Santos 11 106 280 20:11.95 1:35:25.38 3:15.09
6 1422 Morgan Panczyk 12 (134) (414) 20:46.08 1:56:11.46 3:49.22
Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 320 Team Score (times): 1:36:24.59 Ave Time:19:16.92
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1120 Connor Lee 11 15 15 18:06.42 18:06.42 1:09.56
2 1114 Dylan Esteron 12 48 63 18:57.30 37:03.72 2:00.44
3 1125 Andrew Ohrn 12 65 128 19:20.56 56:24.28 2:23.70
4 1110 Ben Cox 12 84 212 19:44.29 1:16:08.57 2:47.43
5 1113 Marcus Dougherty 12 108 320 20:16.02 1:36:24.59 3:19.16
6 1117 Brian Hagadorn 11 (126) (446) 20:36.96 1:57:01.55 3:40.10
7 1119 Avery Jacobs 12 (133) (579) 20:42.88 2:17:44.43 3:46.02
8 1115 Sanjan Gangireddy 11 More Than 7  21:46.51 2:39:30.94 4:49.65

Team - Sanger Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 324 Team Score (times): 1:35:54.54 Ave Time:19:10.91

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 745 Omar Cruz 12 4 4 17:12.81 17:12.81 0:15.95
2 1864 Khaedyn Lawson 12 58 62 19:12.93 36:25.74 2:16.07
3 732 Braden Barnes 12 66 128 19:22.37 55:48.11 2:25.51
4 738 Corbin Bulger 12 93 221 19:56.86 1:15:44.97 3:00.00
5 1607 Isaiah Herrera 12 103 324 20:09.57 1:35:54.54 3:12.71
6 736 Max Brown 12 (135) (459) 20:47.24 1:56:41.78 3:50.38
7 1587 Jess Gandee 12 (139) (598) 20:56.10 2:17:37.88 3:59.24
8 1592 Mason Gleason 12 More Than 7  21:28.69 2:39:06.57 4:31.83

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 344 Team Score (times): 1:37:03.53 Ave Time:19:24.71

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1204 Kaison Krembs 9 40 40 18:50.26 18:50.26 1:53.40
2 1211 Dax Ritchie 9 68 108 19:23.66 38:13.92 2:26.80
3 1196 Austin Dunker 11 73 181 19:32.09 57:46.01 2:35.23
4 1215 Mikey Winne 10 81 262 19:37.69 1:17:23.70 2:40.83
5 1199 Labianca Hayden 11 82 344 19:39.83 1:37:03.53 2:42.97
6 1208 Jackson Nodes 11 (90) (434) 19:53.23 1:56:56.76 2:56.37
7 1212 Ethan Sickler 10 (115) (549) 20:22.76 2:17:19.52 3:25.90
8 1216 Davis Word 10 More Than 7  20:22.87 2:37:42.39 3:26.01
9 1202 Reese Holt 10 More Than 7  20:39.38 2:58:21.77 3:42.52

10 1206 Tristan Mauboussin 11 More Than 7  21:13.94 3:19:35.71 4:17.08
Team - Forney Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 357 Team Score (times): 1:37:09.17 Ave Time:19:25.83
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1098 Ethan Reed 11 19 19 18:11.97 18:11.97 1:15.11
2 1091 Ryan Armendariz 11 31 50 18:34.93 36:46.90 1:38.07
3 1097 Nathaniel Pineda 10 89 139 19:49.85 56:36.75 2:52.99
4 1100 Carlos Saldana 11 91 230 19:55.18 1:16:31.93 2:58.32
5 1101 Benjamin White 9 127 357 20:37.24 1:37:09.17 3:40.38
6 1093 Brandon Gee 9 (161) (518) 22:13.30 1:59:22.47 5:16.44

Team - Richland Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 362 Team Score (times): 1:37:25.86 Ave Time:19:29.17



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1545 Trevor Youngblood 11 56 56 19:09.51 19:09.51 2:12.65
2 1539 Ethan Gonzalez 10 67 123 19:23.32 38:32.83 2:26.46
3 1542 Alejandro Plata 11 76 199 19:33.99 58:06.82 2:37.13
4 1541 Isaiah Nobis 12 78 277 19:34.36 1:17:41.18 2:37.50
5 1543 Keaton Soltis 10 85 362 19:44.68 1:37:25.86 2:47.82
6 1537 Saif El-Khodor 11 (165) (527) 22:52.66 2:00:18.52 5:55.80

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:37:35.86 Ave Time:19:31.17

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 917 George Witman 10 39 39 18:49.61 18:49.61 1:52.75
2 887 Jack Eichelberger 11 60 99 19:15.93 38:05.54 2:19.07
3 913 Caleb Taylor 9 75 174 19:33.14 57:38.68 2:36.28
4 898 Kurt Kleck 12 88 262 19:48.28 1:17:26.96 2:51.42
5 888 Kayden Ferguson 10 102 364 20:08.90 1:37:35.86 3:12.04
6 905 Owen Osbourne 9 (138) (502) 20:51.94 1:58:27.80 3:55.08
7 895 Adam Hooste 11 (140) (642) 20:56.89 2:19:24.69 4:00.03
8 894 Erik Hogg 11 More Than 7  21:04.56 2:40:29.25 4:07.70
9 897 Austin Kemp 12 More Than 7  22:04.57 3:02:33.82 5:07.71

Team - Denton High Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times): 1:37:52.63 Ave Time:19:34.53

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1060 Aiden Ellis 10 27 27 18:26.85 18:26.85 1:29.99
2 1066 Shane McLaughlin 9 64 91 19:19.75 37:46.60 2:22.89
3 1061 Connor Erickson 10 72 163 19:29.70 57:16.30 2:32.84
4 1074 Diego Rodriguez 10 104 267 20:10.46 1:17:26.76 3:13.60
5 1055 Alden Amor 9 118 385 20:25.87 1:37:52.63 3:29.01
6 1070 Roberto Puga 10 (142) (527) 21:03.08 1:58:55.71 4:06.22
7 1062 Nicholas Iaia 11 (154) (681) 21:36.70 2:20:32.41 4:39.84

Team - Boyd Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 411 Team Score (times): 1:37:23.40 Ave Time:19:28.68

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 847 Noah Richardson 12 1 1 16:56.86 16:56.86 0:00.00
2 841 Hunter Bowen 12 29 30 18:31.14 35:28.00 1:34.28
3 843 Sidney Holt 11 121 151 20:31.58 55:59.58 3:34.72
4 846 Myles Richardson 9 123 274 20:32.29 1:16:31.87 3:35.43
5 845 Christian Masters 11 137 411 20:51.53 1:37:23.40 3:54.67
6 842 Ostan Hernandez 9 (157) (568) 21:46.58 1:59:09.98 4:49.72

Team - Plano Senior HS Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 478 Team Score (times): 1:40:14.61 Ave Time:20:02.92

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1476 Levi Springer 10 28 28 18:31.12 18:31.12 1:34.26
2 1471 Ryan McDonald 11 86 114 19:44.94 38:16.06 2:48.08
3 1469 Hunter Lemma 9 97 211 20:04.13 58:20.19 3:07.27
4 1475 Jessie Rodriguez 10 114 325 20:22.68 1:18:42.87 3:25.82
5 1465 Trent Gregorash 10 153 478 21:31.74 1:40:14.61 4:34.88
6 1461 Cameron De Silva 11 (160) (638) 22:11.77 2:02:26.38 5:14.91
7 1457 Jackson Brown 11 (163) (801) 22:21.92 2:24:48.30 5:25.06

Team - Royse City Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 483 Team Score (times): 1:41:45.06 Ave Time:20:21.01

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1574 Chris Cowan 12 45 45 18:54.02 18:54.02 1:57.16
2 1579 Nash Jones 9 50 95 19:01.52 37:55.54 2:04.66
3 1570 Logan Benton 11 92 187 19:55.45 57:50.99 2:58.59



4 1581 Andrew Mireles 11 130 317 20:41.42 1:18:32.41 3:44.56
5 1575 Gamalier Figueroa 10 166 483 23:12.65 1:41:45.06 6:15.79

Team - Princeton Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 502 Team Score (times): 1:40:29.06 Ave Time:20:05.81

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1480 Luis Cerda 12 30 30 18:32.71 18:32.71 1:35.85
2 1489 Daniel Maya-Gomez 11 107 137 20:12.45 38:45.16 3:15.59
3 1484 Jose Gurrola 10 110 247 20:18.44 59:03.60 3:21.58
4 1491 Anthony Millan 9 112 359 20:21.19 1:19:24.79 3:24.33
5 1496 Luke Phillips 9 143 502 21:04.27 1:40:29.06 4:07.41

Team - Klein Oak Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 513 Team Score (times): 1:40:37.18 Ave Time:20:07.44

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1249 Westin Fayette 11 77 77 19:34.35 19:34.35 2:37.49
2 1253 Max Munoz 10 96 173 20:01.63 39:35.98 3:04.77
3 1248 Jacob Doyle 12 105 278 20:10.70 59:46.68 3:13.84
4 1254 Dylan Nebeker 11 116 394 20:23.47 1:20:10.15 3:26.61
5 1259 Cooper Womble 12 119 513 20:27.03 1:40:37.18 3:30.17
6 1251 Alec Houck 11 (150) (663) 21:20.86 2:01:58.04 4:24.00

Team - Celina Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 577 Team Score (times): 1:42:00.83 Ave Time:20:24.17

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 870 Luke Lindberg 10 71 71 19:27.41 19:27.41 2:30.55
2 866 Leonardo Alaniz 9 113 184 20:22.09 39:49.50 3:25.23
3 874 Jordan Ruehl 9 117 301 20:23.98 1:00:13.48 3:27.12
4 872 Josh Nowlin 9 132 433 20:41.77 1:20:55.25 3:44.91
5 869 Harper Holloway 11 144 577 21:05.58 1:42:00.83 4:08.72
6 871 Mchale McLean 11 (169) (746) 24:49.31 2:06:50.14 7:52.45

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 610 Team Score (times): 1:42:51.72 Ave Time:20:34.34

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1619 Adrian Paulin 12 80 80 19:37.41 19:37.41 2:40.55
2 1623 Timothy Verkleir 11 101 181 20:08.18 39:45.59 3:11.32
3 1625 Skylar Wright 12 136 317 20:48.22 1:00:33.81 3:51.36
4 1610 Emmanuel Cartagena 12 145 462 21:08.15 1:21:41.96 4:11.29
5 1615 Victor Mata 11 148 610 21:09.76 1:42:51.72 4:12.90

Team - Commerce Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 631 Team Score (times): 1:43:09.52 Ave Time:20:37.90

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 918 Ben Angel 11 111 111 20:18.84 20:18.84 3:21.98
2 928 Enrique Morales 12 120 231 20:28.70 40:47.54 3:31.84
3 936 Jose Serrano 11 124 355 20:32.57 1:01:20.11 3:35.71
4 920 Sacramento Galvan 11 129 484 20:39.95 1:22:00.06 3:43.09
5 935 Andres Serrano 11 147 631 21:09.46 1:43:09.52 4:12.60
6 934 James Rodriquez 11 (149) (780) 21:14.82 2:04:24.34 4:17.96
7 922 Isaac Hernandez 12 (156) (936) 21:46.54 2:26:10.88 4:49.68

Team - Denison Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 672 Team Score (times): 1:44:53.09 Ave Time:20:58.62

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1028 Kaiser Garner 12 99 99 20:06.18 20:06.18 3:09.32
2 1038 Garrison Walters 11 125 224 20:32.91 40:39.09 3:36.05
3 1037 Seth Thorpe 9 141 365 20:59.28 1:01:38.37 4:02.42
4 1031 Sean Hively 11 152 517 21:29.36 1:23:07.73 4:32.50

5 1027 Joseph Dornstadter 10 155 672 21:45.36 1:44:53.09 4:48.50



6 1032 Zeus Perez 10 (158) (830) 22:02.82 2:06:55.91 5:05.96
7 1029 Carter Hayes 10 (162) (992) 22:17.36 2:29:13.27 5:20.50
8 1035 Trace Sharp 9 More Than 7  22:28.36 2:51:41.63 5:31.50

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 714 Team Score (times): 1:47:19.06 Ave Time:21:27.81

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1050 Brandon Rosengren 11 122 122 20:32.20 20:32.20 3:35.34
2 1053 Ian Willis 10 128 250 20:38.86 41:11.06 3:42.00
3 1044 Clay Johnson 10 146 396 21:09.09 1:02:20.15 4:12.23
4 1052 Noah Temer 10 151 547 21:28.05 1:23:48.20 4:31.19
5 1048 Ethan Perks 9 167 714 23:30.86 1:47:19.06 6:34.00
6 1041 Oliver Browning 9 (170) (884) 25:18.71 2:12:37.77 8:21.85
7 1051 Michael Rutty 10 (171) (1055) 27:17.20 2:39:54.97 10:20.34

Team - Carrollton Ranchview Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 763 Team Score (times): 2:00:00.18 Ave Time:24:00.04

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 863 Alan Ramirez 11 100 100 20:07.91 20:07.91 3:11.05
2 859 Riley Blackman 9 159 259 22:10.05 42:17.96 5:13.19
3 861 Pablo Hernandez 10 164 423 22:49.17 1:05:07.13 5:52.31
4 857 Omar Abukias 12 168 591 24:42.94 1:29:50.07 7:46.08
5 864 Hooman Setayesh 10 172 763 30:10.11 2:00:00.18 13:13.25

Team - Anna Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 813 Bryce Denton 9 Less Than 5  18:58.37 18:58.37 2:01.51
2 816 Micah Massingill 12 Less Than 5  20:58.98 39:57.35 4:02.12
3 818 Matthew Rodriguez 9 Less Than 5  21:02.42 1:00:59.77 4:05.56
4 817 David Rodriguez 10 Less Than 5  21:26.16 1:22:25.93 4:29.30

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1133 Eric Corona 11 Less Than 5  21:34.23 21:34.23 4:37.37
2 1134 Luit Deka 10 Less Than 5  21:51.03 43:25.26 4:54.17
3 1138 Cade Krug 10 Less Than 5  22:50.99 1:06:16.25 5:54.13
4 1137 Brady Kaiser 10 Less Than 5  23:38.35 1:29:54.60 6:41.49

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1154 Hugh Lokar 12 Less Than 5  20:22.82 20:22.82 3:25.96
2 1157 Zach Torres 12 Less Than 5  20:54.11 41:16.93 3:57.25
3 1148 Roberto Carter 12 Less Than 5  20:57.57 1:02:14.50 4:00.71
4 1153 Jacob Garza 11 Less Than 5  21:43.67 1:23:58.17 4:46.81

Team - Richardson Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1518 Andrew Calloway 12 Less Than 5  19:57.02 19:57.02 3:00.16
2 1531 Edgar Pablo 10 Less Than 5  21:12.37 41:09.39 4:15.51
3 1522 Emmanuel Gutierrez 12 Less Than 5  23:54.66 1:05:04.05 6:57.80

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1002 Ellis Meyer 11 Less Than 5  19:35.14 19:35.14 2:38.28
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